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POPULATION, LAND AREA & DENSITY OF URBAN AREAS BY WORLD GEOGRAPHY (2014)
From Demographia World Urban Areas (10th Edition)

GEOGRAPHY
WORLD

AFRICA

Angola

Congo (Dem. Rep)*
Morocco

Nigeria*

South Africa

Africa: Other

ASIA
Bangladesh
China

India
Indonesia
Iran

Iraq

Japan
Korea
Malaysia
Pakistan*
Phillipines
Saudi Arabia
Turkey

Cases

922

103
6
11
7
18
6
55

473
194
93
23
15

23
11

13

12

Population

1,917,558,000

198,429,000
9,303,000
18,239,000
8,769,000
35,624,000
19,328,000
107,166,000

1,073,840,000
20,060,000
370,639,000
203,614,000
62,622,000
29,389,000
11,588,000
84,902,000
36,683,000
11,325,000
48,210,000
29,943,000
12,981,000
29,445,000

Average Density: Density: Square

Square Mile
11,000

18,200
16,900
36,800
26,500
26,300

7,800
18,900

18,000
86,800
14,900
31,100
22,400
21,300
25,200
10,700
26,100

8,300
39,200
32,700

8,100
22,100

Average
Kilometer
4,300

7,000
6,500
14,200
10,200
10,200
3,000
7,300

7,000
33,500
5,700
12,000
8,600
8,200
9,700
4,100
10,100
3,200
15,100
12,600
3,100
8,500

% of Urban
Areas

100.0%

11.2%
0.7%
1.2%
0.8%
2.0%
0.7%
6.0%

51.3%
0.5%
21.0%
10.1%
2.5%
1.6%
0.7%
2.5%
1.2%
0.7%
1.4%
0.9%
0.7%
1.3%

% of
Population

100.0%

10.3%
0.5%
1.0%
0.5%
1.9%
1.0%
5.6%

56.0%
1.0%
19.3%
10.6%
3.3%
1.5%
0.6%
4.4%
1.9%
0.6%
2.5%
1.6%
0.7%
1.5%



Asia Other

EUROPE

EU15-France
EU15-Germany
EU15-Italy

EU15-Spain
EU15-United Kingdom
EU15-Other
EU-Enlargement: Poland
EU Enlargement: Other
TOTAL EUROPEAN UNION
Russia

Ukraine

Europe Other

NORTH AMERICA
Canada

Mexico

United States

North America Other

OCEANIA
Australia
Oceania Other

SOUTH AMERICA
Argentina

Brazil

Colombia

Venezuela

South America Other

58

144
10
15

13
16

86
39
10

124

28

74
14

122,439,000

209,505,000
19,243,000
24,771,000
17,694,000
16,850,000
23,747,000
24,376,000

7,621,000
8,105,000

142,407,000
49,304,000
10,536,000

7,258,000

259,238,000
16,442,000
52,904,000

170,311,000
19,581,000

14,357,000
13,034,000
1,323,000

162,189,000
20,913,000
80,163,000
18,304,000

9,865,000
32,944,000

16,400

8,300
5,400
6,900
8,700
12,000
11,900
7,300
9,300
9,000
7,300
8,400
9,400
10,600

4,100
5,200
16,900
3,100
10,500

3,700
3,500
6,300

14,800
13,000
13,000
34,200
14,500
16,500

6,300

3,200
2,100
2,700
3,400
4,700
4,600
2,800
3,600
3,500
2,800
3,200
3,600
4,100

1,600
2,000
6,500
1,200
3,900

1,400
1,400
2,400

5,700
5,000
5,000
13,200
5,600
6,400

* There is particualar concern about the reliability of population data for urban areas in these geographies.

See Demographia World Urban Areas: http://www.demographia.com/db-worldua.pdf

6.3%

15.6%
1.1%
1.6%
1.0%
1.0%
1.4%
1.7%
0.8%
0.8%
9.3%
4.2%
1.1%
1.0%

13.4%
0.9%
3.0%
8.0%
1.5%

0.8%
0.7%
0.1%

7.7%
1.0%
3.6%
0.9%
0.8%
1.5%

6.4%

10.9%
1.0%
1.3%
0.9%
0.9%
1.2%
1.3%
0.4%
0.4%
7.4%
2.6%
0.5%
0.4%

13.5%
0.9%
2.8%
8.9%
1.0%

0.7%
0.7%
0.1%

8.5%
1.1%
4.2%
1.0%
0.5%
1.7%



