

## POPULATION, LAND AREA & DENSITY OF URBAN AREAS BY WORLD GEOGRAPHY (2014) From *Demographia World Urban Areas (10th Edition)*

Urban Areas 500,000 & Over Population

GEOGRAPHY	Cases	Population	Average Density: Square Mile	Average Density: Square Kilometer	% of Urban Areas	% of Population
WORLD	922	1,917,558,000	11,000	4,300	100.0%	100.0%
AFRICA	103	198,429,000	18,200	7,000	11.2%	10.3%
Angola	6	9,303,000	16,900	6,500	0.7%	0.5%
Congo (Dem. Rep)*	11	18,239,000	36,800	14,200	1.2%	1.0%
Morocco	7	8,769,000	26,500	10,200	0.8%	0.5%
Nigeria*	18	35,624,000	26,300	10,200	2.0%	1.9%
South Africa	6	19,328,000	7,800	3,000	0.7%	1.0%
Africa: Other	55	107,166,000	18,900	7,300	6.0%	5.6%
ASIA	473	1,073,840,000	18,000	7,000	51.3%	56.0%
Bangladesh	5	20,060,000	86,800	33,500	0.5%	1.0%
China	194	370,639,000	14,900	5,700	21.0%	19.3%
India	93	203,614,000	31,100	12,000	10.1%	10.6%
Indonesia	23	62,622,000	22,400	8,600	2.5%	3.3%
Iran	15	29,389,000	21,300	8,200	1.6%	1.5%
Iraq	6	11,588,000	25,200	9,700	0.7%	0.6%
Japan	23	84,902,000	10,700	4,100	2.5%	4.4%
Korea	11	36,683,000	26,100	10,100	1.2%	1.9%
Malaysia	6	11,325,000	8,300	3,200	0.7%	0.6%
Pakistan*	13	48,210,000	39,200	15,100	1.4%	2.5%
Phillipines	8	29,943,000	32,700	12,600	0.9%	1.6%
Saudi Arabia	6	12,981,000	8,100	3,100	0.7%	0.7%
Turkey	12	29,445,000	22,100	8,500	1.3%	1.5%

Asia Other	58	122,439,000	16,400	6,300	6.3%	6.4%
EUROPE	144	209,505,000	8,300	3,200	15.6%	10.9%
EU15-France	10	19,243,000	5,400	2,100	1.1%	1.0%
EU15-Germany	15	24,771,000	6,900	2,700	1.6%	1.3%
EU15-Italy	9	17,694,000	8,700	3,400	1.0%	0.9%
EU15-Spain	9	16,850,000	12,000	4,700	1.0%	0.9%
EU15-United Kingdom	13	23,747,000	11,900	4,600	1.4%	1.2%
EU15-Other	16	24,376,000	7,300	2,800	1.7%	1.3%
EU-Enlargement: Poland	7	7,621,000	9,300	3,600	0.8%	0.4%
EU Enlargement: Other	7	8,105,000	9,000	3,500	0.8%	0.4%
TOTAL EUROPEAN UNION	86	142,407,000	7,300	2,800	9.3%	7.4%
Russia	39	49,304,000	8,400	3,200	4.2%	2.6%
Ukraine	10	10,536,000	9,400	3,600	1.1%	0.5%
Europe Other	9	7,258,000	10,600	4,100	1.0%	0.4%
NORTH AMERICA	124	259,238,000	4,100	1,600	13.4%	13.5%
Canada	8	16,442,000	5,200	2,000	0.9%	0.9%
Mexico	28	52,904,000	16,900	6,500	3.0%	2.8%
United States	74	170,311,000	3,100	1,200	8.0%	8.9%
North America Other	14	19,581,000	10,500	3,900	1.5%	1.0%
OCEANIA	7	14,357,000	3,700	1,400	0.8%	0.7%
Australia	6	13,034,000	3,500	1,400	0.7%	0.7%
Oceania Other	1	1,323,000	6,300	2,400	0.1%	0.1%
SOUTH AMERICA	71	162,189,000	14,800	5,700	7.7%	8.5%
Argentina	9	20,913,000	13,000	5,000	1.0%	1.1%
Brazil	33	80,163,000	13,000	5,000	3.6%	4.2%
Colombia	8	18,304,000	34,200	13,200	0.9%	1.0%
Venezuela	7	9,865,000	14,500	5,600	0.8%	0.5%
South America Other	14	32,944,000	16,500	6,400	1.5%	1.7%

<sup>\*</sup> There is particulaar concern about the reliability of population data for urban areas in these geographies.

See Demographia World Urban Areas: http://www.demographia.com/db-worldua.pdf